Annexure 7

Grand Auto Udyog Private Limited
06-Mar-24
0%-Jul-24
List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Name of Corporate Debtor:

[Amount in T)

Amountof | Amount of any | Amount of claim not Amount of claim under

! Details of claim received i i =4 _ Details of claim admitted - L |
Department Government : Date of receipt Amount claimed | Amount of claim Nature of claim [ Amount covered | h:..nﬁ.:u___o;a. Whether related o o._._ <o::a... contingent | mutual dues, admitted verification
i { admitted by security | by guarantee party? share in CoC, i | claim _Sin:._-..__wnmzl.
interest applicable I | off
Employees’ Provident Fund " "
Govt Of india, Ministry of Labour and Employment 20-03-2024 3.04.5352.00 3.04 492 00 |Unsecured o [a] L] o G o
Organisation
2 CT and G5T Circle Government of Odhisha 20-03-2024 5,85,97,002.00 5,85,97,002.00 |Unsecured 7] 4] 1T 1] o ]
: |
3 5,£9,01,494.00 5,80,01,334.00 - - < . 5 . z

Total

i,

.v \

Sushanta Kumar Choudh
Insolvency Professional

IBBI/1PA-003/IP-N00292/2020-2021/13238




